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残　土　処　理

名　　　　　称 規　　　　格 単　位 数　　　　量 摘　　　　要

（１０ｍあたり）

　本側　　　　　溝

0.09

0.55

0

5.0

1　：　3

RC-40

3

3

3

3

2

3

F-400A

取水用　　S=1/10
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残　土　処　理

名　　　　　称 規　　　　格 単　位 数　　　　量 摘　　　　要

材　料　表 （１０ｍあたり）
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排水性舗装用　　S=1/10
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残　土　処　理

名　　　　　称 規　　　　格 単　位 数　　　　量 摘　　　　要

材　料　表 （１０ｍあたり）
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